FIRST NAME

JOSH

RICK

STEVE

JASON

DAVIE

KEVIN

JOHN

GARY

DANIEL

DUSTIN

TRAVIS

CHARLIE

DUSTYN

LAST NAME

BEACHEL

SHIREY, JR

MUNDRICK

HAUCK

GRUBB

FRY

BEACHEL

FRY

MUNDRICK

ADAMS

WAITE

MARKS

ADAMS, JR

003) 13,000 Ib. Farm Stock 12 mph.xlsm

CITY

MCCLURE

BEAVER SPRINGS

AARONSBURG

TYRONE

MILLHEIM

WINFIELD

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

ELMIRA

MCCLURE

WINFIELD

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

Results for

YEAR MAKE MODEL

1066

1975 IH 1466
1972 IH 1066
1970 JOHN DEERE 4520
1972 IH 1066
IH 1066

1976 IH 1466
1972 IH 1066
1976 IH 1066
MASSEY FERGUS 1155

1970 ALLIS CHALMERE 7030

IH 1066

MASSEY FERGUS 1130

VEHICLE NAME

PLOW JOCKEY

FAT BOYS TOY

SORE SUBJECT

THE ROOSTER

STRIPES

SMOKIN BANDIT

FEET

277.06

277.02

267.77

251.42

245.61

243.75

240.36

235.39

196.18

186.45

124.42

2.75

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12
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